T R A N S F U S I O N  T E C H N O L O GY
The New Generation of Automated
Blood Component Separator
CompoMat G5
CompoFlow System
part of the
CompoMat G5, the successor of Compomat G4, is a highly efficient device for processing
of whole blood units of all common bag brands. High flexibility allows easy adaption

ss
ig
Ordering information
For more information, technical details and working instructions as well as equipment,
please contact your local sales representative or call us directly.
CompoMat® G5
9025501	 CompoMat G5 including front balance and two CompoFlow Openers
9025511	 RCC Unit including balance and CompoFlow Opener
9025521	� Plasma Unit including balance, air removal plate, sealing head and optical sensor
9025531	� Filter holder for FK hard- and soft housing RCC filter
9028931	 Scanner for CompoMat G5
M674781	� WLAN Stick for CompoMat G5
M674791	� WLAN Access Point for CompoMaster Net G5
M674811	 LAN Hub for cable network CompoMaster Net G5
M674801	 ELT Box to connect a combined network of Compomat G4 and G5
9025541	 CompoMaster Net G5 CD-ROM and IFU
Technical data
Dimensions	 W x D x H: 35 x 54 x 51 cm (G5 w/o PL- and RCC Unit)